
Regd. Off.: 
Unit No. 1, Riddhi Siddhi, Corporate Park, V. N. Purav Marg, 
(Sion Trombay Road), Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. MH, India. 
Tel.: +91 - 22 - 4232 4121, +91 - 22 - 2529 9990 
Email: office@easternpetroleum.in, office@eastto.in, 
Web: www.easternpetroleum.in, www.eastto.in

Textile Oils

INTRODUCTION : 

APPLICATION :  

EASTTO TEXTILE OILS are recommended for the lubrication of high speed spindles of 

Textile Mills and other Machine Tools as antistatic oil. These low viscosity spindle oils are manufactured from 

highly refined base stocks having excellent oxidation and rust stability and further fortified with oxidation and 

rust inhibitor, antistatic, antiwear and antifoam agents for better performance.

EASTTO TEXTILE OILS are used for high speed spindles of Textile Mills and other Machine 

Tools where there is a need for antistatic oil with scourable characteristics.

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

PACKING:  210 Litres M.S. Barrels / Tanker Loads

KV at 40°C

VI, Min. 

Flash Point, COC, °C. Min

Copper Strip Corrosion Test at 100°C 

for 3 Hours, Max.

CHARACTERISTICS

Textile Oils

EASTTO TEXTILE OILS

12

11.0 – 13.0

90

140

1

22

20.0 – 24.0

90

150

1

32

30.0 – 34.0

90

160

1


