Eastto Textile Oils

INTRODUCTION: EASTTO TEXTILE OILS are recommended for the lubrication of high speed spindles of Textile Mills and other Machine Tools as antistatic oil. These low viscosity spindle oils are manufactured from highly refined base stocks having excellent oxidation and rust stability and further fortified with oxidation and rust inhibitor, antistatic, antiwear and antifoam agents for better performance.

APPLICATION: EASTTO TEXTILE OILS are used for high speed spindles of Textile Mills and other Machine Tools where there is a need for antistatic oil with scourable characteristics.

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

EASTTO TEXTILE OILS			
CHARACTERISTICS	12	22	32
KV at 40°C	11.0 – 13.0	20.0 – 24.0	30.0 – 34.0
VI, Min.	90	90	90
Flash Point, COC, °C. Min	140	150	160
Copper Strip Corrosion Test at 100°C for 3 Hours, Max.	1	1	1

PACKING: 210 Litres M.S. Barrels / Tanker Loads









Eastern Petroleum Private Limited

Regd. Off.:

Unit No. 1, Riddhi Siddhi, Corporate Park, V. N. Purav Marg, (Sion Trombay Road), Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. MH, India. Tel.: +91 - 22 - 4232 4121, +91 - 22 - 2529 9990 Email: office@easternpetroleum.in, office@eastto.in, Web: www.easternpetroleum.in, www.eastto.in





an ISO 9001-2008 certified company



EasttoTextile Oils